Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Feb 2011 - 28 Feb 2011

Name

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI

UNIDRUG DISTRIBUTION GROUP LTD
IMOTECH MEDICAL LTD

CAREFUSION U.K. 306 LTD
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LIMITED
TOBY CHURCHILL LIMITED

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
BIOTRONIK UK LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD
NUTRICIALTD

NUTRICIALTD

SCIAMED LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ISOFT PLC

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LIMITED
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED

NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUNDS
SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

FIFE COUNCIL

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

BIO-RAD LABS LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

DARROCH & ALLAN (JOINERS & BUILDERS) LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
KONE PLC

TALLEY GROUP LTD

MEALLMORE LODGE LTD
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM LTD
LANGSTANE PRESS LTD

HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

CHAP CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

REED PERSONNEL SERVICES PLC
SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC
SCOTTISH POWER PLC

SCOTTISH POWER PLC

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEEN FOYER

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES
MORAY COUNCIL

Amount

£

34360
26032
82719
26360
48931
47288
33902
152945
25200
42381
33200
31852
25632
33908
33616
28874
27496
131612
102679
40777
78486
62261
46738
141639
43732
29566
30775
96905
40429
63631
26748
32937
269175
75718
26950
26460
61258
33593
904698
420454
61413
29725
28620
35020
30478
25869
29339
93171
30918
30899
49047
65354
328865
89649
58649
202150
31104
48460
32979
136102
207189
92453
32000
1280497
326004

Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Dietetics Supplies

Dietetics Supplies

Purchase of Stationery

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Purchase of Computer software
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Service Charge

Rent

Car Leasing

Funds

Energy

Energy

Energy

Service Agreement

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction Costs

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Lifts Maintenance Contract
Purchase of Medical Equipment
GP Acute bed provision
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Purchase of equipment

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction costs

Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Locum Medical Pay

Payment to care in the community
Energy

Energy

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
SLA Funding

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community



Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Feb 2011 - 28 Feb 2011

Name

MORAY COUNCIL

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

LYRECO UK LTD

ELGA PROCESS WATER

SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION

SMITHS MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL LTD
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED

DRC LOCUMS LIMITED

DHL EXPRESS (UK) LTD

CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD
BRITISH RED CROSS SOC.(SCOT PROCESSING |
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH HOSPITAL
MEDINET WALES LTD

MEDINET WALES LTD

VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED
KIRKGATE HOLDINGS LTD

MOTT MACDONALD LTD

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE

EIS WASTE SERVICES

EIS WASTE SERVICES

VSA

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
SOUTH ABERDEENSHIRE ALCOHOL DRUGS & BE
ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD

AW ADAM & J G ADAM

AW ADAM & J G ADAM

ABERCROMBIE DENTAL PRACTICE

NOV PORTABLE POWER

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
EMEDD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HAMILTON ROBOTICS LTD

ADDACTION

TRUSTEES TEEN CHALLENGE UK
COMPUTER VOUCHERS SERVICE

ARVAL PHH

BUSINESS STREAM

OSBORNE KING

SCOTTISH HYDRO ELECTRIC

HM REVENUE & CUSTOMS

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY

Amount
£

316697
37721
25954
30442
31704
40869
43973
50747
34302
32311
84581
40880
122973
26505
28920
104760
31982
33088
120474
28584
28584
31136
39910
27608
28924
81600
25638
31910
30000
471288
52800
1604827
26584
30000
29760
52475
70101
100000
29742
94207
564366
40515
62393
43000
55000
83479
78903
62891
54752
45134
10019541
5710830

Description

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Purchase of Stationery

repair of equipment
Instruments & Sundries

Credit Union Deductions
Instruments & Sundries

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Courier Service

Rent

Telephones

Provision of Third Party Care
Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Purchase of Computer software
Rent

Professional fees

Heating Gas

Provision of Third Party Care
Refuse Disposal

Refuse Disposal

Payment to Voluntary Organisations
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs

Clincal Waste Disposal
Funding for Local Projects

Car Leasing

Rent

Rent

Grant

Maintenance of building

Injury Benefits Capitalisation
Injury Benefits Capitalisation
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Voluntary Organisation

Funding for Local Projects
Childcare vouchers

Contract Hire/Fuel Cards
Water Services

Property Leasing

Energy

Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
Pension contributions



