Name	Amount £	Description
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI	34360	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI	26032	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNIDRUG DISTRIBUTION GROUP LTD	82719	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
IMOTECH MEDICAL LTD	26360	Purchase of Medical Equipment
CAREFUSION U.K. 306 LTD	48931	Purchase of Medical Equipment
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LIMITED	47288	Purchase of Medical Equipment
TOBY CHURCHILL LIMITED	33902	Purchase of Medical Equipment
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	152945	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIOTRONIK UK LTD	25200	Purchase of Medical Equipment
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	42381	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD NUTRICIA LTD	33200 31852	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Dietetics Supplies
NUTRICIA LTD	25632	Dietetics Supplies  Dietetics Supplies
SCIAMED LTD	33908	Purchase of Stationery
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	33616	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	28874	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	27496	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	131612	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ISOFT PLC	102679	Purchase of Computer software
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	40777	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	78486	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	62261	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LIMITED	46738 141639	Service Charge Rent
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED	43732	Car Leasing
NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUNDS	29566	Funds
SCOTTISH FUELS	30775	Energy
SCOTTISH FUELS	96905	Energy
SCOTTISH FUELS	40429	Energy
FIFE COUNCIL	63631	Service Agreement
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	26748	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIO-RAD LABS LTD	32937	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	269175	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
DARROCH & ALLAN (JOINERS & BUILDERS) LTD	75718	Construction Costs
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	26950 26460	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	61258	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	33593	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	904698	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	420454	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	61413	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
KONE PLC	29725	Lifts Maintenance Contract
TALLEY GROUP LTD	28620	Purchase of Medical Equipment
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD	35020	GP Acute bed provision
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM LTD LANGSTANE PRESS LTD	30478 25869	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Purchase of equipment
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	29339	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	93171	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	30918	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	30899	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	49047	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CHAP CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD	65354	Construction costs
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	328865	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	89649	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	58649	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	202150	Research and Development Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN REED PERSONNEL SERVICES PLC	31104 48460	Locum Medical Pay
SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC	32979	Payment to care in the community
SCOTTISH POWER PLC	136102	Energy
SCOTTISH POWER PLC	207189	Energy
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL INVOICES	92453	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN FOYER	32000	SLA Funding
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES	1280497	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORAY COUNCIL	326004	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

## Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Feb 2011 - 28 Feb 2011

Name	Amount £	Description
MORAY COUNCIL	316697	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	37721	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LYRECO UK LTD	25954	Purchase of Stationery
ELGA PROCESS WATER	30442	repair of equipment
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)	31704	Instruments & Sundries
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	40869	Credit Union Deductions
SMITHS MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL LTD	43973	Instruments & Sundries
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	50747	Locum Medical Pay
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	34302	Locum Medical Pay
DHL EXPRESS (UK) LTD	32311	Courier Service
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	84581	Rent
BRITISH RED CROSS SOC.(SCOT PROCESSING U	40880	Telephones
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH HOSPITAL	122973	Provision of Third Party Care
MEDINET WALES LTD	26505	Additional Theatre capacity
MEDINET WALES LTD	28920	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	104760	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	31982	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	33088	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	120474	Additional Theatre capacity
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	28584	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	28584	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED	31136	Purchase of Computer software
KIRKGATE HOLDINGS LTD	39910	Rent
MOTT MACDONALD LTD	27608	Professional fees
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	28924	Heating Gas
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE	81600	Provision of Third Party Care
EIS WASTE SERVICES	25638	Refuse Disposal
EIS WASTE SERVICES	31910	Refuse Disposal
VSA	30000	Payment to Voluntary Organisations
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	471288	Construction Costs
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	52800	Construction Costs
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD	1604827	Construction Costs
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	26584	Clincal Waste Disposal
SOUTH ABERDEENSHIRE ALCOHOL DRUGS & BE	30000	Funding for Local Projects
ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD	29760	Car Leasing
A W ADAM & J G ADAM	52475	Rent
A W ADAM & J G ADAM	70101	Rent
ABERCROMBIE DENTAL PRACTICE	100000	Grant
NOV PORTABLE POWER	29742	Maintenance of building
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	94207	Injury Benefits Capitalisation
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	564366	Injury Benefits Capitalisation
EMEDD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	40515	Purchase of Medical Equipment
HAMILTON ROBOTICS LTD	62393	Purchase of Medical Equipment
ADDACTION	43000	Voluntary Organisation
TRUSTEES TEEN CHALLENGE UK	55000	Funding for Local Projects
COMPUTER VOUCHERS SERVICE	83479	Childcare vouchers
ARVAL PHH	78903	Contract Hire/Fuel Cards
BUSINESS STREAM	62891	Water Services
OSBORNE KING	54752	Property Leasing
SCOTTISH HYDRO ELECTRIC	45134	Energy
HM REVENUE & CUSTOMS	10019541	Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	5710830	Pension contributions
555. Horri Obelo i Endidito Notifo	3. 10000	. G.G.SH COMMINGRATIO